Crimp & Poke – D*U Series – Metal Shell
Features
Features
Offered in 9, 15, 25, 37, and 50 position plugs and sockets.
Available with gold flash or 30µin. gold plating.
Offered with .120 mounting holes, optional 4-40 clinch nuts.
RoHS version available.
Approvals:

37 DCU-37S DCU-37S-FO DCUE-37S DCUE-37S-FO
50 DDU-50S DDU-50S-FO DDUE-50S DDUE-50S-FO
Ordering Information
Tin-Plated Shell – Sockets
 Mounting Holes 4-40 Clinch Nuts
Position Contacts Included Without Contacts Contacts Included Without Contacts
9 DEU-9ST DEU-9ST-FO DEUE-9ST DEUE-9ST-FO
15 DAU-15ST DAU-15ST-FO DAUE-15ST DAUE-15ST-FO
25 DBU-25ST DBU-25ST-FO DBUE-25ST DBUE-25ST-FO
37 DCU-37ST DCU-37ST-FO DCUE-37ST DCUE-37ST-FO
50 DDU-50ST DDU-50ST-FO DDUE-50ST DDUE-50ST-FO
Ordering Information
Loose-Piece Machined Contacts
 Gold Flash 30µ in. Gold
Pin 030-1952-000 030-1952-030
Socket 030-1953-000 030-1953-030
RoHS Version – Zinc Plated Shell w/Clear Chromate Finish – Plug
  Mounting Hole  4-40 Clinch Nuts w/o Contacts
  Contacts Without Contacts
Position Drawings Included Contacts Included
9 9 pos. drawing DEUH-9P DEUH-9P-FO DEUEH-9P DEUEH-9P-FO
15 15 pos. drawing DAUH-15P DAUH-15P-FO DAUEH-15P DAUEH-15P-FO
25 25 pos. drawing DBUH-25P DBUH-25P-FO DBUEH-25P DBUEH-25P-FO
37 37 pos. drawing DCUH-37P DCUEH-37P-FO DCUEH-37P DCUEH-37P-FO
50 50 pos. drawing DDUH-50P DDUH-50P-FO DDUEH-50P DDUEH-50P-50
RoHS Version – Zinc Plated Shell w/Clear Chromate Finish – Socket
  Mounting Holes  4-40 Clinch Nuts w/o Contacts
  Contacts Without Contacts
Position Drawings Included Contacts Included
9 9 pos. drawing DEUH-9S DEUH-9S-FO DEUEH-9S DEUEH-9S-FO
15 15 pos. drawing DAUH-15S DAUH-15S-FO DAUEH-15S DAUEH-15S-FO
25 25 pos. drawing DBUH-25S DBUH-25S-FO DBUEH-25S DBUEH-25S-FO
37 37 pos. drawing DCUH-37S DCUH-37S-FO DCUEH-37S DCUEH-37S-FO
50 50 pos. drawing DDUH-50S DDUH-50S-FO DDUEH-50S DDUEH-50S-FO